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STATE ASSESSMENT CALENDAR 

DECEMBER– EOC (HIGH SCHOOL ONLY) 
DECEMBER 03 – 06, 2024 

DECEMBER 03 – 06, 2024 
 
 

EOC – ENGLISH I December 3 (Tuesday) 

EOC – ALGEBRA 1 & U.S. HISTORY December 4(Wednesday) 

EOC – ENGLISH II & BIOLOGY December 5 (Thursday) 

EOC – MAKE-UPS ALL week 

 

SPRING 2025  
EOC / STAAR / TELPAS / TELPAS ALT / STAAR ALT 2 

 
EOC DATE(S) EOC / SUBJECT GRADE 

LVL 
TESTING WINDOWS 

April 10 (Thursday) EOC – ENGLISH I 
Eligible 

Students 
APRIL 8 - 18, 2025 
 April 15 (Tuesday) EOC – ENGLISH II 

April 17 (Thursday) EOC – BIOLOGY 
Eligible 

Students 
APRIL 15 – 25, 2025 

 April 22 (Tuesday) EOC – U.S. HISTORY 

April 24 (Thursday) EOC – ALGEBRA 1 
Eligible 

Students APRIL 22 - MAY 2, 2025 

STAAR DATE(S) STAAR (Grades 3-8) / SUBJECT GRADE 
LVL 

TESTING WINDOWS 

April 10 (Thursday) STAAR – READING LANGUAGE ARTS (RLA) 
Grades  

3 - 8 
APRIL 8 - 18, 2025 

 

April 17 (Thursday) STAAR – SCIENCE 
Grades  
5 & 8 APRIL 15 – 25, 2025 

 
April 22 (Tuesday) STAAR – SOCIAL STUDIES Grades 8 

April 24 (Thursday) STAAR - MATHEMATICS 
Grades  

3 - 8 
APRIL 22 - MAY 2, 2025 

TELPAS / TELPAS ALT  
FEBRUARY 17 – MARCH 28, 2025 

Window 

ALL Emergent 
Bilingual Students 

Campuses will set their 
specific testing dates. 

STAAR ALT 2 

MARCH 17 – APRIL 18, 2025 
Window  

Eligible Students 
Campuses will set their 
specific testing dates. 

 

SUMMER TESTING – EOC (HIGH SCHOOL ONLY) 
JUNE 17 – 20, 2025 

JUNE 17 – 20, 2025 

EOC – ALGEBRA 1 & U.S. HISTORY June 17 (Tuesday) 

EOC – ENGLISH I June 18 (Wednesday) 

EOC – ENGLISH II & BIOLOGY June 19 (Thursday) 

EOC – MAKEUPS ALL week 

 

* Subject to change at discretion of TEA &/or GCCISD 
 


